August 31, 2021 (the third and final renewal option of the Agreement); and 

II. SECTION III., PARAGRAPH 3.01. CONTRACT AMOUNT., (as amended through 
Amendment No. 2), is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: 

The total amount of fees to be paid under this Contract shall not exceed TWO HUNDRED TWENTY 
THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($220,000.00), the total of which includes the 
addition of a not-to-exceed renewal amount of SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO 
CENTS ($60,000.00) for this third and final renewal term, plus the not-to-exceed renewal amount 
of SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($60,000.00) through the end of the